50° TROFEO VANONI - GARA INTERNAZIONALE TOP - 21/10/2007

Campionato Italiano Assoluto di Corsa in Montagna a Sfaffetta

Pettorale

CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA

Nome

1 1
2 7
3 4
4 5
5 53
6 10
7 2
8 3
9 21
10 12
1 9
12 17

RINALDI MARCO

MANZI EMANUELE

DE GASPERI MARCO
MOSCA ALBERTO
ABATE GABRIELE
GAIARDO MARCO
CHICCO DAVIDE
BONETTI MAURIZIO
LANFRANCHI MAURIZIO
ICART THIERRY
MEYSSAT EMMANUEL
RANCON JULIEN
FRACASSI DARIO
AGOSTINI MARCO
FREGONA LUCIO

GATTI SILVIO

ARDESI ENRICO

RATTI CARLO

HOLMES IAN
BERDSLEY BEN
CORNTHWAITE THOMAS
RINALDI ALESSIO
TONINELLI ANTONIO
AGOSTINI ANDREA
DEMATTEIS BERNARD
SOLAVAGGIONE MANUEL
DEMATTEIS MARTIN
BARIZZA FILIPPO
MORASSUT CESARE
MAMLEEV MIKHAIL
PIVK TADEI

DAPIT FULVIO
MORASSI ALESSANDRO
BOSIO DANILO

RONCA MASSIMILIANO
BELTRAMI MAURIZIO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.29.36
0.30.12
0.29.07
0.29.49
0.30.09
0.29.59
0.30.13
0.31.23
0.30.05
0.31.33
0.30.38
0.30.05
0.31.12
0.30.56
0.30.58
0.31.00
0.31.33
0.31.05
0.31.36
0.32.32
0.30.17
0.31.42
0.31.23
0.31.26
0.30.25
0.33.50
0.31.39
0.31.22
0.34.03
0.30.34
0.32.03
0.32.25
0.32.10
0.30.52
0.32.54
0.33.06

Tempo complessivo

C.S. FORESTALE A

G.S. ORECCHIELLA
GARFAGNANA A

ATLETICA VALLI
BERGAMASCHE A

FRANCIA A

C.S. FORESTALE B

A.S. FALCHI LECCO A

GRAN BRETAGNA

ATLETICA VALLE
CAMONICA

PODISTICA VALLE
VARAITA

ATLETICA BRUGNERA

U.S. ALDO MORO
PALUZZA A

LA RECASTELLO RADICI
GROUP A

1.28.55

1.29.57

1.31.41

1.32.16

1.33.06

1.33.38

1.34.25

1.34.31

1.35.54

1.35.59

1.36.38

1.36.52



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Pettorale

Nome

18

54

11

55

32

19

63

13

23

22

20

59

24

KASTELIC PETER
KOZAN BOSTJAN

ALIC SIMON

CURTONI MATTIA
ZUGNONI GRAZIANO
BENEDETTI ENRICO
ZANABONI MASSIMILIANO
BIANCHI MIRKO

TERZI CRISTIAN
WOSIK DANIEL

ZAK DARIUSZ

BRZESKI TOMASZ
VALOUR PAUL-HENRI
GILLET ALAIN
BERTRAND PASCAL
COSTAERIS
COSTAELIA

BEROLO RUGGERO
GIORDA LORIS
BONINO DARIO
FORNONI DANIELE
MOROCUTTI ANTONELLO
SCANU MARIO

NAZZI GIANLUCA
SKALSKY ROMAN
PLETICHA RICHARD
HAVLICEK JAN
MARTINELLA MARCO
MACELLARO ROCCO
PIANA ROLANDO
BALDACCINI ALEX
PIROLA CORRADO
BALDACCINI GIANFRANCO
DELLA TORRE FRANCESCO
TARABINI MATTEO
VOLPI GIANLUCA
TACCHINI GIOVANNI
GILARDI ALESSANDRO
GUSMEROLI EGIDIO
CONCAS SALVATORE
CAMPITELLI CAMILLO
ORSI DOMENICO
SILVANI STEFANO
CIAPONI FABIO
ROSINA MIRKO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.32.07
0.32.22
0.32.32
0.33.09
0.31.49
0.32.13
0.32.09
0.32.58
0.32.14
0.31.52
0.33.04
0.33.00
0.34.09
0.32.03
0.31.55
0.30.14
0.32.39
0.35.42
0.32.36
0.33.24
0.32.40
0.32.59
0.32.33
0.33.18
0.35.00
0.33.11
0.30.53
0.34.23
0.32.54
0.32.06
0.32.10
0.33.41
0.33.35
0.32.00
0.34.08
0.33.45
0.32.08
0.34.23
0.34.17
0.32.39
0.34.26
0.34.35
0.33.13
0.33.27
0.35.05

Tempo complessivo

SLOVENIA A

ADM MELAVI' PONTE A

ATLETICA VALLI
BERGAMASCHE B

POLONIA

FRANCIA B

G.S. QUANTIN

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
A

U.S. ALDO MORO
PALUZZA B

REPUBBLICA CECA

SALOMON TEAM

ASD CADDESE A

G.S. OROBIE A

G.S. VALGEROLA A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO A

G.S. ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA B

G.P. TALAMONA A

1.37.01

1.37.11

1.37.21

1.37.56

1.38.07

1.38.35

1.38.40

1.38.50

1.39.04

1.39.23

1.39.26

1.39.53

1.40.48

1.41.40

1.41.45



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Pettorale

Nome

34

27

64

14

44

78

72

46

43

31

52

75

15

26

25

CONTI ALBERTO
CONTIITALO

CONTI LUCA

TABACCHI ANDREA

DE ZORZ|I MORENO

DE ZORDO ALESSANDRO
DELLA MEA GIUSEPPE
PLAZZOTTA FRANCO
MOROCUTTI GIONNI
CAPITAN PENA JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ PLAZA DAVID
CAPITAN PENA VICENTE
DI VICO CRISTIANO
SANTANGELO MASSIMILIANO
MEI MASSIMO

ROCCA MASSIMILIANO
TASSI PIER ALBERTO
BELOTTI FRANCANTONIO
COLETTA ALESSANDRO
BESSONE PAOLO
GALLO PAOLO
SCARPELLIN MAURIZIO
TOGNI FRANCO
MAFFIOLETTI STEFANO
CAVAGNA ISIDORO
BONZI FAUSTO

SALVI TIBERIO

RUGA FABIO

DE MARIA DAVIDE
GIOVIO OSCAR
MARCONI ANDREA
CRISTINI GIANLUCA
ORTELLI EGIDIO
SONGINI DARIO
PIOMBARDI MICHELE
PEDROLA EMANUELE
ROBERTS RICHARDS
JONES DYLAN

ROBERTS MATTHEW
TONUCCI MARCO
TIRINZONI DARIO
TRIULZI FABRIZIO
GERNA IVAN

PARAGONI IVANO
BARONA ALBERTO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.33.38
0.33.34
0.34.35
0.32.23
0.35.10
0.34.40
0.33.36
0.35.15
0.33.31
0.31.34
0.37.06
0.33.46
0.36.18
0.33.37
0.32.33
0.34.37
0.33.53
0.34.00
0.33.33
0.33.56
0.35.45
0.34.25
0.34.48
0.34.17
0.33.07
0.34.24
0.36.05
0.31.03
0.37.49
0.35.00
0.35.10
0.34.47
0.33.57
0.32.42
0.35.49
0.35.25
0.33.15
0.36.12
0.34.51
0.35.06
0.35.04
0.34.09
0.35.07
0.34.29
0.35.04

Tempo complessivo

POLISPORTIVA
PAGNONA A

ATLETICA CAPRIOLI SAN
VITO

U.S. ALDO MORO

PALUZZA C

SPAGNA

ATLETICA CASTELLO

G.S. OROBIE B

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

B

ATLETICA LATORRE A

U.S. SAN PELLEGRINO

ATLETICA CENTRO LARIO

POLISPORTIVA

ALBOSAGGIA A

G.S. VALGEROLA B

GALLES

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA A

G.P. SANTI NUOVA
OLONIO A

1.41.47

1.42.13

1.42.22

1.42.26

1.42.28

1.42.30

1.43.14

1.43.30

1.43.36

1.43.52

1.43.54

1.43.56

1.44.18

1.44.19

1.44.40



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Pettorale

Nome

56

33

84

45

82

108

57

81

112

35

87

79

90

91

113

BONGIO SERGIO
SALINETTI MICHELE
BUZZETTI GIUSEPPE
SANNA LUCA

FAIFER DAVIDE

RINI NICOLA

PANIGA OSCAR
PENONE MICHELE
DENTI ANDREA
GIUDICI DAVIDE
TOMASONI DANIELE
RAISONI MARINO
GUSMEROLI RENATO
TIRINZONI ENRICO
MAZZONI AURELIO
GIANOLA ERIK
GIANOLA UGO
GIANOLA ENZO
PIGANZOLI STEFANO
BONGIO FABIO

GOBBI ROBERTO
AMBROSINI MAURIZIO
ROVEDATTI GUIDO
SASSELLA FABIO
DAMIANI MASSIMILIANO
MANENTI MAURO
BOTTA' MATTEO
CASTELNUOVO MARCO
COPES FABIO

POLLINI ANGELO

LEVI CARLO

DEL GROSSO ANDREA
GINI MARCELLO
FAVERIO RICCARDO
ROVELLI GIORGIO
MILES| MAURO
COMPAGNONI VENANZIO
COMPAGNONI FLAVIO
COMPAGNONI LUCIANO
TAGLIAFERRI GILBERTO
TANTARDINI VASCO
RIVA PIETRO
BERTOLINI GIACOMO
FUMELLI ROBERTO
SPINI DAVIDE

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.33.50
0.35.43
0.35.22
0.33.22
0.35.54
0.35.49
0.34.19
0.35.32
0.35.45
0.33.49
0.35.08
0.37.26
0.35.38
0.36.20
0.34.29
0.33.49
0.35.46
0.36.56
0.34.38
0.35.51
0.36.05
0.36.39
0.34.45
0.35.17
0.3541
0.36.06
0.35.13
0.34.14
0.35.31
0.37.38
0.34.56
0.37.25
0.35.19
0.34.54
0.37.13
0.35.37
0.34.01
0.38.12
0.35.40
0.35.13
0.35.37
0.37.24
0.36.31
0.40.36
0.31.11

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO B

ATLETICA ALTA
VALTELLINA A

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO B

C.A. OLIMPIA CMVSS A

G.P. TALAMONA C

A.S. PREMANA B

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO C

G.P. TALAMONA B

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO E

G.S. CORNO MARCO

ITALIA

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA B

G.S. OROBIE C

ATLETICA ALTA

VALTELLINA B

POLISPORTIVA
PAGNONA B

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO F

1.44.55

1.45.05

1.45.36

1.46.23

1.46.27

1.46.31

1.46.34

1.46.41

1.47.00

1.47.23

1.47.40

1.47.44

1.47.53

1.48.14

1.48.18



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Pettorale

Nome

49

37

83

88

47

29

58

73

142

60

69

16

92

93

77

GIANOLA GIOVANNI
FAZZINI GEROLAMO
VITTORI LORENZO
MALINVERNO MATTEO
BERNASCONI SERGIO
FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO
TORRI MAURIZIO
RIVA ENEA

MARINI ALESSANDRO
PANATTI EUGENIO
GERONIMI ARMANDO
LISIGNOLI FRANCO
FIKRE TEKLE

BERRA GIACOMO
NANI GIANLUCA
MERSI ENZO

NICCO ANGELO
VENTURINI IVANO
RUFFONI GIANPAOLO
ANGELINI SERGIO
MONTI DAVIDE
PELISSERO SILVIO
CROCE PAOLO

ORIA LORENZO
MENGHI MATTEO
FOGNINI MARZIO
FOLINI ELIO
ASBORNO MATTEO
GIROLAMI ANGELO
PALADINI EDOARDO
TOMELLERI FLAVIO
CAVAGNA STEFANO
BERIZZI ROBERTO
TURATI SILVANO
BRUSORIO CLAUDIO
GABUSI RICCARDO
TAGLIAFERRI LUCA
BORTOLOTTI MARCO
BERTARINI EMANUELE
FAZZINI NILO
MUTTONI GIANNI
GANDIN MAURIZIO
PONTIGGIA GIANBATTISTA
MALGESINI PIERLUIGI
ZUGNONI DIEGO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.33.40
0.35.03
0.39.43
0.35.43
0.37.28
0.35.52
0.36.24
0.36.57
0.35.56
0.36.17
0.37.36
0.35.30
0.35.03
0.37.40
0.36.55
0.32.52
0.40.03
0.36.54
0.36.47
0.36.36
0.36.31
0.35.02
0.37.20
0.38.15
0.34.48
0.37.40
0.38.22
0.37.11
0.35.46
0.37.56
0.33.43
0.37.13
0.40.14
0.32.51
0.38.49
0.39.39
0.36.41
0.37.52
0.36.47
0.38.37
0.36.15
0.36.33
0.36.26
0.36.19
0.38.46

Tempo complessivo

A.S. PREMANA A

ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

G.P. TALAMONA D

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA C

SPORTIVA LANZADA A

ATLETICA MONTEROSA

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO D

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
C

G.P. TALAMONA E

G.S. ORECCHIELLA
GARFAGNANA C

LA RECASTELLO RADICI
GROUP B

ASTI TICINO

POLISPORTIVA
PAGNONA C

POLISPORTIVA
PAGNONA D

G.S. VALGEROLA D

1.48.26

1.49.03

1.49.17

1.49.23

1.49.38

1.49.49

1.49.54

1.50.37

1.50.50

1.50.53

1.51.10

1.51.19

1.51.20

1.51.25

151.31



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Pettorale

Nome

65

80

105

143

114

71

36

62

146

152

41

48

109

147

28

TAVOLA MARCO

GADDI DANIELE
PAGANONI GIANLUCA
RIBONI OMAR
MACELLARO DONATO
GRAMEGNA ALBERTO
MORANDUZZO STEFANO
TONIATTI RAFFAELE
RAINOLTER MARIO
MAZZONI MARCO
GUSMEROLI ALESSANDRO
CIAPONI ALAN
BARLASCINI MARIO
PASSERINI MARCO
PERLINI CORRADO
RUFOFNI LUCA

DE GIOVANETTI DOMENICO
LIETTI PAOLO

LIZZOLI EFREM

LIZZOLI GIACOMINO
BASSUEFISIO LUIGI
TERAZ FRANCI

URH IVAN

BERCIC IZIDOR

BARRI CORRADO
GUSMEROLI MASSIMO
DUCA FABIO
TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE
FRATE FABRIZIO

FRATE MASSIMO

DE MARCO CLAUDIO
MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO
DAL POZZO PIETRO
URBANI GIORGIO
VIVIANI DAMIANO
PEDRINI ANTONIO
GIANOLA MATTEO
TENDERINI LUCA
GIANOLA NOVERINO
MARTINOLI MARCO
RAVELLI NEVIO

DE BERNARDI LUCA
MARCUCCI DAVIDE
MENEGON ALAN
EYDALLIN MATTEO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.34.49
0.36.11
0.40.42
0.36.28
0.36.19
0.39.00
0.37.02
0.35.30
0.39.30
0.39.26
0.36.41
0.36.08
0.36.25
0.37.53
0.38.36
0.35.583
0.38.47
0.39.49
0.38.16
0.36.32
0.40.02
0.35.25
0.38.00
0.41.38
0.38.08
0.38.27
0.39.31
0.38.23
0.37.50
0.40.12
0.37.25
0.34.28
0.44.49
0.40.08
0.38.23
0.38.25
0.39.03
0.38.46
0.39.22
0.36.02
0.40.53
0.40.18
0.43.02
0.37.55
0.36.56

Tempo complessivo

A.S. FALCHI LECCO B

ASD CADDESE B

U.S. BORMIESE B

G.P. TALAMONA F

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO G

G.S. VALGEROLA E

C.A. LIZZOLI

SLOVENIA B

G.P. TALAMONA |

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO E

OSA SARONNO

U.S. BORMIESE A

A.S. PREMANA C

G.P. TALAMONA L

ATLETICA SUSA

1.51.42

1.51.47

1.52.02

1.52.15

1.52.54

1.54.29

1.54.50

1.55.03

1.56.06

1.56.25

1.56.42

1.56.56

15711

1.57.13

1.57.53



Pettorale

Nome

88 130
89 118
90 103
91 70
92 129
93 67
94 155
95 111
96 94
97 104
98 85
99 30
100 98
101 149
102 116

TARABINI SALVATORE
DEI CAS ENRICO
CAPITANI LUCIANO
CERRI GIUSEPPE
FUMAGALLI FULVIO
MAZZONI MARCO
PEDROLINI UGO
CODAZZI MARINO
DELL'ANDRINO FELICE
BARONI ANTONIO
RUDELLI SERGIO
LOVERINI GIOVANNI
SENIS LUCIO

MOIOLA PIERLUIGI
RUFFONI GIOVANNI
PIZZAGALLI CLAUDIO
MAGGIONI GIANLUCA
CRIPPA ALESSANDRO
DELL'ORO MASSIMILIANO
BRAMBILLA GIACOMO
TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE
PARISI SERGIO
CAMERDESCI FIORENZO
FRANCHETTI ROBERTO
FERRI DOMENICO
TABONI ANGELO
GUARINONI ALBERTO
FERRARI STEFANO
DELL'ANDRINO LUCA
MARVEGGIO BRUNO
BONESI MARINO
BONESI FAUSTO
MORE LUIGI
BARBUSCIO GUIDO
ALFANO GIANLUCA
BARBUSCIO ENZO
SCANDELLA LUIGI
ZANGA GIULIANO
DELLA PIETRA ANGELO
FOLLA LUCA

SPINI DANIELE
BRUZZESE FABIO
NAVA MASSIMO
FIORESE ARMANDO
BROGLIO FABIO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.38.33
0.38.36
0.41.29
0.39.37
0.39.22
0.40.21
0.36.22
0.42.02
0.40.57
0.39.38
0.37.51
0.41.55
0.37.23
0.41.21
0.40.44
0.40.57
0.41.05
0.37.58
0.39.28
0.40.20
0.40.52
0.39.01
0.42.09
0.39.51
0.39.02
0.39.47
0.42.28
0.39.42
0.41.57
0.40.01
0.43.53
0.39.33
0.38.17
0.39.04
0.39.19
0.43.33
0.39.13
0.41.23
0.41.25
0.39.40
0.41.09
0.41.14
0.40.22
0.40.12
0.41.35

Tempo complessivo

G.S. VALGEROLA F

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO M

SPORTIVA LANZADA C

LA RECASTELLO RADICI
GROUP C

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO zZ

A.S. FALCHI LECCO D

POLISPORTIVA
PAGNONA F

POLISPORTIVA
ALBOSAGGIA B

U.S. MALONNO B

SPORTIVA LANZADA D

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO C

ASD MARATHON

COSENZA

C.A. OLIMPIA CMVSS B

G.P. TALAMONA N

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO |

1.58.38

1.59.20

1.59.21

1.59.24

1.59.28

2.00.00

2.00.40

2.01.01

2.01.17

2.01.40

2.01.43

2.01.56

2.02.01

2.02.03

2.02.09



Pettorale

Nome

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

42

117

144

148

39

115

125

74

66

40

110

68

38

120

154

TOSARINI ILARIO
BRAMBILLA PAOLO
DEL PRA'NICOLA
BASSI MASSIMO
BONGIO MASSIMO
CIAPPONI DANIELE
CERRI GINESIO
MILIVINTI GIUSEPPE
CIAPONI COSTANTE
ROGANTINI FABRIZIO
GUERRA CARLO
CARNA ROBERTO
ANANIA GENNARO
NEGRI MARCO
VANINI ROMANO
BERTOLA MAURO
FRANSCI GIANNI
CAMPINI LUIGI
CRESTA SOCCORSO
MORVILLO PATRIK
TARCA VALERIO
ROSSOTTI FABRIZIO
BONINO ROBERTO
COLETTA FRANCESCO
SPREAFICO MATTEO
RAGNI LORIS

GHISLANZONI RICCARDO

BORDONI DARIO
CARATTI PAOCLO

GIUDICE CLAUDIO SIMONE

GIANOLA STEFANO
RIZZI DAVIDE
CODEGA GIANNI
LEWIS ARWEL

JONES STEVE P
TUDUR WILLIAMS ALAN
MAFFEIS IVAN
SALVADORI MAURO
BONOMELLI BARNABA
FABANI GABRIELE
MINONZIO MAURO
FABANI IVAN

SPANO MASSIMILIANO
TAGLIAFERRI MARINO
MANDELLI EZIO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.37.45
0.43.08
0.41.17
0.40.32
0.40.50
0.40.56
0.41.01
0.39.38
0.42.05
0.40.06
0.42.51
0.39.48
0.39.39
0.42.19
0.41.06
0.39.35
0.39.57
0.43.35
0.40.41
0.40.37
0.42.00
0.41.40
0.42.22
0.39.30
0.42.06
0.43.53
0.38.21
0.41.50
0.42.15
0.40.37
0.39.52
0.40.07
0.45.02
0.37.29
0.39.13
0.49.30
0.46.44
0.39.06
0.40.37
0.41.04
0.41.07
0.44.32
0.40.20
0.42.16
0.44.13

Tempo complessivo

RUNNERS COLICO A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO L

G.P. TALAMONA G

G.P. TALAMONA M

ATLETICA VERBANO A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO H

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO T

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

D

A.S. FALCHI LECCO C

G.P. RUPE MAGNA

A.S. PREMANA D

ERYRI GALLES

U.S. MALONNO A

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO O

POLISPORTIVA
PAGNONA E

2.02.10

2.02.18

2.02.44

2.02.45

2.03.04

2.03.07

2.03.18

2.03.32

2.04.20

2.04.42

2.05.01

2.06.12

2.06.27

2.06.43

2.06.49



Pettorale

Nome

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

137

136

153

106

124

89

131

96

102

145

121

61

151

86

122

RUFFONI ROCCO
RUFFONI GRAZIANO
FERRARI BRUNO
SPEZIALE MAX
SCUFFI MAURIZIO
RUSCONI MICHELE
TODARINI ALBERTO
CODEGA LUCA

BARRI MORENO

POZZI GIORGIO
OSMETTI MARIO

POLA RENATO
SPEZIALE PIERANDREA
SPEZIALE MARCO
SPEZIALE PAOLO
DONA' PAOLO

GINI PLACIDO
MEZZERA FLAVIO
FIORELLI LINO
PIGANZOLI MATTIA
PIGANZOLI MAURIZIO
ANANIA ANDREA
BELTRAMELLO STEFANO
DABRAIO VINCENZO
MARTINELLI ANTONIO
D'ASCHIERI MAURIZIO
PEDRAZZOLI VITTORIO
CERRI GIANNI
GUSMEROLI GIORDANO
LORENZONI MATTEO
CARGANICO ANTONIO
GUSMEROLI GIULIANO
SCOTTI FRANCO
GAIONE ALESSANDRO
TOGNERI DAVIDE
NEHEMET SEDHA
MILIVINTI MORIS
VILLA ILIO

TIRINZONI GABRIELE
DENTI GIUSEPPE
SOTTILE ANTONIO
MANGANO VITTORIO
GUSMEROLI STEFANO
TACCHINI VITALE
TESTA IVANO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.42.38
0.41.55
0.42.32
0.40.28
0.44.20
0.42.46
0.40.16
0.39.50
0.47.32
0.43.41
0.39.37
0.44.25
0.43.56
0.41.00
0.43.17
0.37.27
0.40.07
0.50.56
0.42.31
0.41.29
0.45.02
0.45.27
0.41.21
0.42.22
0.44.27
0.43.33
0.41.21
0.39.47
0.43.34
0.46.33
0.40.12
0.45.16
0.44.49
0.38.21
0.46.24
0.45.40
0.44.31
0.43.27
0.42.52
0.40.10
0.49.44
0.41.31
0.40.46
0.45.02
0.46.23

Tempo complessivo

G.S. VALGEROLA O

G.S. VALGEROLA N

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO F

U.S. BORMIESE C

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO S

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA D

G.S. VALGEROLA G

ATLETICA VERBANO B

SPORTIVA LANZADA B

G.P. TALAMONA H

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO P

G.S. ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA D

G.P. TALAMONA P

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO D

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO Q

2.07.05

2.07.34

2.07.38

2.07.43

2.08.13

2.08.30

2.09.02

2.09.10

2.09.21

2.09.54

2.10.17

2.10.25

2.10.50

2.11.25

2.12.11



Pettorale

Nome

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

119

132

126

107

139

99

140

51

95

134

101

97

150

138

127

SCOTTI RICCARDO
TAGLIAFERRI ENZO
LEONI CARLO
ZECCA SIMONE
MONCECCHI MARCO
SANDIONIGI DARIO
CIAPPONI MARCO
VOLPINI DUILIO
PERLINI MICHELE
CAPITANI DAVIDE
CANTIER ROBERTO
DEI CAS IVAN
FAZZINI FABIO
ORLANDO MATTEO
RASICA GIUSEPPE
ROTA TOMMASO
AGAZZI MAURIZIO
CORNOLTI LUCA
BRIOSCHI RUGGERO
MELE'’ ATTILIO
RUFFONI SILVIO
CURTONI GIANNI

DE GIACOMINA PAOLO
VILLA ALBERTO
MARIOTTI CLAUDIO
PEZZUCCHI AMOS
PAINI ALBERTO
RAPELLA MARTINO
RAPELLA PEPPINO
RAPELLA MATTEO

SCHERINI GIUSEPPE

MIGLIACCIO GIUSEPPE

MORELLI CLAUDIO
BRAMBILLA MARCO
BATTISTESSA FABIO
MELE PASQUALE

SCHIANTARELLI GIACOMO

BONESI SIMONE
MAZZONI IVO

SUTTI MARCO

SOLONIA GIANBATTISTA

CORAZZA ROBERTO
PIASINI ENRICO
MOTTARELLA DANTE
CORNAGGIA MASSIMO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.43.36
0.44.39
0.45.04
0.40.24
0.47.55
0.45.08
0.43.59
0.45.10
0.44.27
0.40.53
0.49.05
0.43.45
0.42.46
0.44.43
0.46.35
0.48.55
0.43.55
0.41.17
0.44.17
0.42.02
0.48.51
0.41.34
0.45.47
0.48.01
0.42.07
0.41.16
0.52.16
0.42.18
0.45.45
0.48.11
0.43.26
0.48.02
0.45.02
0.47.25
0.44.00
0.48.18
0.47.35
0.47.25
0.46.57
0.43.06
0.58.00
0.41.58
0.44.07
0.49.40
0.52.07

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO N

G.S. VALGEROLA H

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO U

U.S. BORMIESE D

G.S. VALGEROLA Q

ATLETICA LA TORRE B

G.S. VALGEROLAR

MERA ATHLETIC CLUB

U.S. MALONNO C

G.S. VALGEROLA L

VETRERIA FANONI

RUNNERS COLICO B

G.P. TALAMONA O

G.S. VALGEROLA P

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO V

2.13.19

2.13.27

2.13.36

2.13.43

2.14.04

2.14.07

2.15.10

2.15.22

2.15.39

2.16.14

2.16.30

2.19.43

2.21.57

2.23.04

2.25.54

10



Pettorale

Nome

148 128

149 133

150 123

151 100

152 141

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

FAGGI GIULIO
PELLEGATTA FRANCO
MAFFEZZINI LUCIANO
CASELLANI ANGELO
CASSINA ATTILIO
MARGOLFO MAURO
RAPELLA MASSIMO
RAPELLA FRANCESCO
RAPELLA MARCO
ALGERI GIOVANNI
MAFFIOLETTI GIULIO
MAPELLI ANTONIO
BRUNI ROMANO
GUSMEROLI CELESTE

INNOCENTI PIERLORENZO

0.45.04
0.50.37
0.50.46
0.47.53
0.51.39
0.47.04
0.50.00
0.50.26
0.48.11
0.47.40
0.48.52
0.53.44
0.47.14
0.49.22
0.57.12

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO W

G.S. VALGEROLA |

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO R

ATLETICA LATORRE C

G.S. VALGEROLA S

2.26.27

2.26.36

2.28.37

2.30.16

2.33.48

11



